USED ON®

MODEL secn"n h QUAN.
KIT-105 ‘
KIT-106

NPL~-AX=250

LIST NO.

10KRW P,A, SECTION CONVERSION

el

(TITLE)

LIST SECTIONS

. ELECTRICAL 7/ MECHANICAL (rG, 1,2,3,4,5)

2
3
4
5
6
7.

T
c
A

. HARDWARE (pG, 6,7,8,9,10)
. RAW MATERIALS (PG, 11,12)

. SUPPORTING DRAWINGS (PG, 13,14)

. SPECIFICATIONS

. LOOSE ITEMS

. PARTS PECULIAR

YPED 8=9=61
HECKED W&
PPROVED\’é'

NOTE: 1, When AX=250 is incorporated with AX=137

as per KIT-105, the PA Deck becomes AX=-215,

2, When AX-250 is incorporated with AX-236 as
per KIT-106, the PA Deck becomes AX-238,




1 AlRlc ol 1F 1611 MODEL AX=250
MATERIAL LIST REV SR Y O
= s |w LOCATION
s &% REF. z SYMBOLS
n 2
éﬂﬁ PART NO. g8 DESCRIPTION USED ON S
- % % ELECTRI CAL/MECHANICAL o
T BB=106=3 1| Bearing, Thrust ID=247 1
2 BB=120=3 1| Bearing, Racer AS-117 2
1 C0=106-1000-30C 2 | Capacitor, Fixed, Vacuum A=2064 1 | C949
1 CY-106 1| Counter, Rotating, Blank AC-108 1
1 DT-106 2 | wheel, Detent, 60° A=2065 1
2 GR-116 1| Gear, Bevel A=2065 1
AC-108 1
| GR-145 1] Gear, Beval, 3/8 ¥.D:, 1 PO,
1 GR-155 1.| Gear, Bevel, 1/2% 3. 0.  1TVWP 0,
1 JJ=137 1 | Connector, Receptacle 1 |J905
i) JJ=172 1 | Connector, Receptacle, R.F, CA-532 1 |J906
1 LD=682=1 lettering, Wheel #1 AC-108 i Modify CY-106
4 1D=-682=2 lettering, Wheel #2 AC=-108 1 Blank Wheel
1 { LD=682=3 Lettering, Wheel #3 AC~108 1 .j

THE TECHNICAL MATERIEL CORPORATION

MAMARONECK, NEW YORK




MATERIAL LIST rev [AIRICIRIE PTG ETIRTL e
SHEET 2. OF 7
= S |w LOCATION
Z5 W |N ; y S
< 0 : Z M
S PART NO. i b DESCRIPTION REF. USED ON g SYMBOL
a zZ13 ELECTRI CAL/MECHANT CAL o
6 MS=-202-3-13,25 2| Strap, Contact A=1142 1
2 MS-202-5-5,62 2| lead, Connecting A=2064 2
(1-R911 to R912)
(1-R912 to R913)
1 MS=-202=36~4.62 2| Lead, Connecting A=2064 1
(C9%49 to C928 P,A, Load)
1 | MS-202-24-7,25 2 |Lead, Connecting(S903(Oper.)to C916 Output| A=2054 1
1 | Ms-202-27-2.50 2| 1ead, Connecting Bal. )]
(8903 to CL-166)
| MS=1567 2| Bracket, Detent Bandswitch LD-833 A=2065 1
6 MS-1601-1 2| Contact,.Switch, Short AX-129 2
6 MS=1601=-2 2| Contact, Switch, Short AX-129 2
6 MS-1601-3 2| Contact, Switch, Short AX-129 2
6 MS=1601=4 2| Contact, Switch, Short : AX-129 2
6 MS=1601-5 2| Contact, Switch, Short AX-129 2
2 MS=1601-6 2| Contact, Switch, Long AX-128 2
2 MS=1601-7 2| Contact, Switch, Long AX-128 2
2 MS-1601-8 2| Contact, Switch, Long AX-128 2
2 MS-1601-9 2| Contact, Switch, Long AX-128 2
2 MS-1601-10 2| Contact, Switch, Long AX=-128 2
2 MS=1602 1| Contact, Switch, Spring Type AX-128 2
4 MS-1861 1| Bracket, Coil Mtg. A-2064 4
1 MS-2129 8| Plate, Mounting, Load Resistor 1LD-832 A=2064 1
2 MS=2157 1| Bracket, Capacitor Mtg. A=-2064 2

THE TECHNICAL MATERIEL CORPORATION MAMARONECK, NEW YORK




plclolElF IGIH

AX=250

MODEL
MATERIAL LIST REV {[SHEET e
. s |w LOCATION
25 & |5 F z SYMBOLS
n

éﬂi PART NO. s |9 DESCRIPTION REF. USED ON 5

a zZ13 ELECTRI CAL/MECHANICAL o

1 MS-2315 2| Bracket, Connector, Emerg., Output

1 MS=-2319 2| Bracket, Mtg., Load Resistor A=2064 1

24 | MS=2323 1| Clip, Resistor A=2064 24

1 MS-2338 2| Plate, Cover, Bowl Hole ID-247 1

4 MS=2535 2| Strap, 40K, R.,F, Input

j MS3057=12 1| Clamp, Connector CA-532 1| For P900
1 MS3106B20-278 1| Connector, Plug, Male CA=532 1| P900

1 MS3420-10A 1| Bushing, Cable CA-532 1| For P900
2 NS3wW0332 2| Insulator, Pillar, Round CL-179 1

1 PL-169 1| Connector, Plug CA=532 1| P90l

6 PM=375 1| Strap, Contact, End A=1142 1

6 PM=-378 1| Strap, Contact, End A=1142 1

¥ PM-538 1| Holder, Shaft AS=117 1

4 PM=570 1| Bar, Contact AS-117 4

1 PM=-634 2| Rotor Switch, Mode Selector AS=117 |

it PM=637 1| Shaft, Bearing AS-117 1

1 PM-638 1| Coupler, Shaft, Vertical AS-117 1

3 PM-639 1| Shaft, Vertical, Mode Switch

1 PM=657 1| Shaft, Horiz, Mode Switch

1 PM-658 1| Coupler, Shaft, Horiz

i PM=691=6,12SS 1| Shaft, Flattened, Aux. Switch A=2065 1

1 PM-572 1| Bushing, Sha®t: - 1D-247 1

THE TECHNICAL MATERIEL CORPORATION

MAMARONECK, NEW YORK




AlBIcOlE]F [alH MODEL AX-250
= 5 o LOCATION
z'% w | N :
g PART NO. T o DESCRIPTION REF. SRR ¥ SYMBOLS
3| g1le >
a Z13 ELECTRI CAL/MECHANI CAL &
2 PO-176 2| Bracket, "I" AS=-117 2
2 PO=-185-48 1| Bracket, Capacitor Mtg. A=2064 2
1 P0O-199 2| Detent Ass'y., Arm & Bracket A=2065 B
1 PX=536 2| Brace, Load Resistor, Front LD-829 A=2064 1| Crate #19
3 PX-540-1 2| Spacer, Mode Switch, 2=5/8" Long AS=117 >,
3 PX=540-=2 2| Spacer, Mode Switch, 3" Long AS=117 3
3 PX-540-3 2| Spacer, Mode Switch, 3-5/8" Long AS=117 3
1 PX=542 4| Plate, Load Resistor, Side LD-831 A=2064 1 | Crate #19
i PX-543 2| Brace, Load Resistor, Center A-2064 1
1 PX-545 2| Shaft, Load Resistor, Insulated AS=117 1
1 PX~-567 1| Insulator, Switch, Wafer A=2065 1
2 | Px-625 2| Plate, Mounting, Capacitor 1Lp-982 | A-2064 } Crate #19
3 RR-117-=140 2| Resistor, Glass, 900 W A-2064 341 R911,912,913
4 SC=127=1 1| Stud, Threaded CL=-179 2

THE TECHNICAL MATERIEL CORPORATION

MAMARONECK, NEW YORK




MATERIAL LIST R R ENaISmL MODEL _ix-250
- SHEET 5 OF /{
5 > | LOCATION
iy '&J N
g PART NO. | © DESCRIPTION 2 z
S i REF. PRl SYMBOLS
a =2 )
D|lD ELECTRI CAL/MECHANICAL (e}
1 SM0348BP1,625 Rod, Threaded,3-48 x 1-5/8" Long AS-117 X
4 SM0348BP1.125 2| Rod, Threaded,3-48 x 1-1/8" Long AS=117 4
3 SM0348BP1,500 2| Rod, Threaded,3.48 x 1=1/2" Long AS=117 3
% SM1024BP1.625 2| Rod, Threaded, 10-24 x 1-5/8" Long AS=117 5
3 SM1024BP1,875 2| Rod, Threaded, 10-24 x 1-7/8" Long AS=117 3
4 SM1032BP1.937 2| Rod, Threaded, 10-32 x 1-15/16" Long AS=-117 4
2 SM2520BN1, 250 2| Rod, Threaded, 10-32 x 1-1/4" Long CL-166 2
1 Sw=169 1| Switch, Plunger A=2065 1| S902
2 SW=-230 1| Switch, Interlock 2| S905,906
1 TH=100=20 1| Thermocouple A=2064 1| TC900
1 WS=105=2 | wafer, Ceramic AS-117 b o
i § WS=109 - 1| wafer, Switch, Rotary . A=2065 it

THE TECHNICAL MATERIEL CORPORATION MAMARONECK, NEW YORK




AlBICIDE [FIGIHITIK L IM MODEL __ AX-250
E > Jw LOCATION
Z5 T '
g PART NO. Tlo DESCRIPTION REF £ SYMBOLS
Se dlo USED ON |
- 513 HARDWARE o
4 AN565D6H4 1| Setscrew, 6=32 x 1/4" Long AS=117 4
6 AN565D8H3 1| Setscrew, 8-32 x 3/16" Long A<2065 4
GR=-116 Mtg. | 2
4 AN565D8H4 1| Setscrew, 8-32 x 1/4" Long GR-145 Mtg. 2
GR-155 Mtg. | 2
3 CU=-102=-3 1| Clamp, Cable CA-532 Mtg. 5
1 EY-102-8 2| Grommet, Rubber CA-532 1
4 FW10HBN 1| Washer, Flat CL-179 2
4 FW25HBN 1| Washer, Flat CL-166 4
2 KY=102-2-0,758S N.} Key, Square, 3/4" Long
2 KY-102-2-1,258S N.} Key, Square, 1-1/8" Long AS-117 2
6 LWEO4MRN 1 | Lockwasher, Ext. A-2064 2
‘ g R A=2065 4
27 LWEO6MRN 1| Lockwasher, Ext. A-2064 24
CU-102 Mtg. | 3
4¥ | LWEOSMRN 1| Lockwasher, Ext. A=2064 30
A=2065 4
AS=117 - b B
MS-2338 Mtg. |12

THE TECHNICAL MATERIEL CORPORATION MAMARONECK, NEW YORK




, MODEL AX=250
REV A P:C_PE =l
MATERIAL LIST e
= > |w LOCATION
e A ' YMBOLS

= n / Zz

85 PART NO. el b D(ESCRIPTION REF. USED ON S - 0]
i 513 HARDWARE o
31 | LWE1OMRN 1| Lockwasher, Ext. A-2064 20
v 3 ; 3 ¥t A=2065 2
AS=117 3
JJ-137 Mtg, | 4
MS-2315 Mtg. | 2
4 LWI 10MRN 1| Lockwasher, Int. A=2064 4
14| LWS25MRN 1| Lockwasher, Split A=2064 5
A-2064 Mtg, | 4
AS=117 4
MS-2535 Mtg. | 1
1 NTw=129=420=6 2| Nut, Swage MS=-2129 p
5 NT=129-1032=4 1| Nut, Swage MS=-2319 5
8 NT=129-1032=6 1| Nut, Swage MS-2129 8
4 NT=139-SF1-20 Insert, Screw Thread PX=542 4
16 | NTHO348BN6 Nut, Hex. - AS-117 16
6 | NTHO440BN6 Nut, Hex.' A-2064 2
\ A=2065 4
39 NTHO632BN8 1| Nut, Hex A=2064 36
CU-102 Mtg. | 3
45 NTHO832BN10 1| Nut, Hex A=2064 30
A=2065 2
AS-117 3

THE TECHNICAL MATERIEL CORPORATION

MAMARONECK, NEW YORK




MPICIDEIE MODEL _ AX-250

E > Tw LOCATION

ZZ W Z
0 ; SYMBOLS
?’,5 PART NO. (;D . DESCRIPTION REF. USED ON S
R 213 HARDWARE o
8 NTH1032BN10 1| Nut, Hex AX=-128 2
AX-129 2
18 NTH1032BN12 1| Nut, Hex A=2064 4
A=2065 Mtg. 2
CL-179 4
;.JJ-liithg. 4
MS=2345 Mtg| 4
8 | NTH2520BN14 1| Nut, Hex Q_zosgg 1
CL-1 2
MS-2535
A-2064 Mtg, };
4 SC-=131-0632BN5 1| Secrew, Under Cut, F.H, Sw=230 Mtg. 4
A SCBP0440BN16 1| Screw, Machine A=2065 2
2 SCBP0440BN18 Screw, Machine A=2064 2
12 SCBP0632BN6 1| Screw, Machine A=2064 12
12 | SCBPO832BN10 1| Screw, Machine A=2064 12
2 SCBP0632BN16 1| Screw, Machine A=2064 2
12 SCBP0632BN12 Serew, Machine A=2064 12
2 SCBPO832BN6 1| Screw, Machine A=2065 2
7301 SCBP0832BN8 1| Screw, Machine A=2064 18
MS-2338 Mtg. |12
i SCBP08325S24 1| Screw, Machine AS-117 1
3 SCBP1024BN14 1| Serew, Machine A=2064 3
3 SCBP1024BN16 1| Screw, Machine A8-117 2
8 SCBR1032BN4 1| Screw, Machine AX-128 2
. AX-129 2
8 | SCBP1032BN6 1| Screw, Machine AS-117 8
i

THE

TECHNICAL MATERIEL CORPORATION

MAMARONECK, NEW YORK




E

AIRICDIEIEIC MODEL  ax-250
MATERIAL LIST REV T ey e
= S |w LOCATION
25 A REF Z SYMBOLS
)
éfﬁ PART NO. e DESCRIPTION ; USED ON z
a Z|2 HARDWARE o
4 TE=104=4 2| Lug, Terminal CL-179 2
2 TE=104=5 2| Lug, Terminal CL=-166 2
2 TE=-117-1 2| Spacer, Standoff A=2065 2
2 TE=117=26 2| Spacer, Standoff A=2065 2
4 TE=120-2 2| Lug, Solderless CA=-532 4
5 TE=141-1 1| Lug, Solderless CA=412-6 2
CA=412-14 2
CA=412-16 1
4 TE=141=4 1| Lug, Solderless CA=412-3 2
CA=412-6 2
1 TE-143-3 1| Lug, Solderless CA-412-16 1
2 TE=155-34170 2| Lug, Solderless CA=409-37 1
2 TE-155-34852 2| Lug, Solderless CA=409-37 1
2 TE-156-32953 2| Lug, Solderless CA-532 2
% TE-156 -34149 2| Lug, Solderless CA-532 2
2 TE-158-31134 2| Lug, Solderless CA-532-- 2
2 TE=159~34161 2 | Lug, Solderless CA-412-14 1
4 TE2520AE26R 4 | Spacer, Threaded A=2064 4
i WA-109-5 Washer, Fiber AS-117 5
2 WA-109=17 2 | Washer, Fiber A=2065 2
4 WA=-109=54 2 | Washer, Fiber CL=-179 2
2 WA=109=55 2 | Washer, Fiber CL=-166 2

THE TECHNICAL MATERIEL CORPORATION

MAMARONECK, NEW YORK




MATERIAL LIST

MODEL AX=250
SHEET o OF /94

= % LOCATION
25 &% REF z SYMBOLS
n
é% PART NO. e b DESCRIPTION - USED ON S
a zZ13 HARDWARE =
12 | SCBP1032BN8 1| Screw, Machine A-2064 4
= A-2065 72
JJ-137 Mtg. | 4
MS-2315 Mtg., | 2
4 SCBP1032BN10 1| Screw, Machine A-2064 4
9 SCBP1032BN12 Screw, Machine A-2064 9
3 SCFP06 32BN8 1| Screw, Machine CU-102 Mtg. 3
2 SCFP1032BN8 1| Screw, Machine MS-2315 Mtg. 2
4 SCHH2520BN8 1| Screw, Machine AS-117 4
4 SCHH2520BN24F 1| Screw, Machine A-2064 4
10 SLHC1032S84 1| Screw, Machine AS=117 8
PM=-658 Mtg. | 2
8 SM=127=-D=1032- 1| Nut, Locking AX-128 2 EFO,_. Sparts Only
AX=-129 2
AS-117 8

THE TECHNICAL MATERIEL CORPORATION

MAMARONECK, NEW YORK




MODEL AX=250
MATERIAL LIST rev ABICIDIEIF G H LTI
SHEET 11 OF /4
5 > | LOCATION
== i .
< PART NO. T ln [ z
85 ART NO (;D o DESCRIPTION REF. USED ON g SYMBOLS
= 213 RAW MATERTALS o
X BS=100 1| Solder, Soft
X BS-101 1| Solder, Silver A=1142
(s CD-101-1-MW 1| Cord, Lacing CA-532 T
X GL-103 1| Cement, Duco CL-166
X GL-104=2 1| Insulex, U-85 CL-166
X GL-116 1| Silicone, Varnish CL=-179
15" | MWC14(19)B%0 2| Cable, Insulated, Fiberglass WH/BLK. CA=-409=37 125;'
MWC22(7)U2 2| Cable, Insulated RED CA=532
MWC22(7)U5 2| Cable, Insulated GREEN CA=532
MWC22(7)U6 2| Cable, Insulated BLUE CA=532
MWC22(7)U9 2| Cable, Insulated WHITE CA=532
MWC22(7)U%0 2| Cable, Insulated WH/BLK. CA=532
MWC22(7)U91 2| Cable, Insulated WH/BRN, CA=532
MWC22(7)U9%% 2| Cable, Insulated WH/YELL, | CA=532
MWC22(7)U95 2| Cable, Insulated WH/GREEN | CA=532
MWC22(7)U96 2| Cable, Insulated WH/BLUE CA=532
MWC22(7)U97 2| Cable, Insulated WH/VIO. CA=532

THE TECHNICAL MATERIEL CORPORATION MAMARONECK, NEW YORK




AlB[c IOEF G IH MODEL AX-250
MATERIAL LIST REV ' SHEET 12 OF /¥
.5 > | LOCATION
> - .
g; PART NO. ?; 8 DESCRIPTION REF. USED ON z SYMBOLS
cw 2
a Z13 RAW MATERTALS S
PX-100-1 1| Sleeving, Vinyl BLACK CA=-532
63" | PX-370-8-7 1| Sleeving, Teflon NATURAL | CA=412-3 13’
NATURAL | CA-412-6 12"
NATURAL | CA-412-14 36’
NATURAL | CA-412-16 2!
RG-174/U 1| cable, Coax., R.F. CA-532
49'"| TU=-100-2N 1| Tubing, Copper, 1/8" CA-412-3 15
CA-412-6 137
CA-412-14 201
CA-412-16 319
WI-103-3 1| Shield, Flexible CA=532
WI=125=2 1| Wire, Magnet CL-166

THE TECHNICAL MATERIEL CORPORATION

MAMARONECK, NEW YORK




MATERIAL LIST rev BB TBETETE HITICIL M Wb -
SHEET 15 OF ¥
5 > | w e vo. | LOCATION
Z£ N :
7 z Y S
éﬁ PART NO. R et DESCRIPTION REF USED ON g SYMBOL
a 213 SUPPORTING DRAWINGS S
6 A=1142 2| Contact Strap, Sub-Ass'y. 19 A-2064 6
1 A=2064 ; 8| Switch & Load Ass'y. 19
1 A=2065 4| Detent Switch Ass'y, 20
i AC=108 (A=1821) 1| Counter, Mode Switch 16 1| MP=903
¥ AS=117 (4-A-2066) 8| Switch Ass'y., R.F. Output, 10K 19 A-2064 1
1 AX=128 (1A-1700) 1| Contact Ass'y., Long 19 AS=117 1
3 AX-129 (1A-1701) 1| Contact Ass'y., Short 19 AS=117 3
1 CA-409-37-6.00 4| Cable Ass'y., Jumper 19 A=2064 b -
(T€=900 to 1L917)
1 CA409-37-9.00 Cable Assy., Jumper (TC900 to L916) 19 A2064 !
1 CA=412-3~13,00 2| Cable Ass'y., Jumper 19 A=2064 &
(S903 Emerg. to J905)
7 CA=-412-6-6,00 2| Cable Ass'y., Jumper 19 A=2064 1
(8903 Wiper to TC=900)
2 CA=412=14=19,50 2| Cable Ass'y., Jumper 19 A=2064 2
(1-1.916 to (C1019)
(1-1917 to (C1020)

THE TECHNICAL MATERIEL CORPORATION MAMARONECK, NEW YORK




i MODEL  Ax-250
MATERIAL LIST rev [R]RICIDIETFIC ”F i
SHEET 14 OF //

- N LOCATION
25 & |% REF Z SYMBOLS
=1 (2} 2
85 PART NO. = DESCRIPTION E USED ON S

o 213 SUPPORTING DRAWINGS o

1 CA-412-6-5,50 2| Cable Assty., Jumper 19 A=-2064 1

(S903 Tune to R911,912,913)
1 CA-412-16-2,75 2| Cable Ass'y., Jumper 19 A=2064 1]
(TC-900 to (C911)

p CA-532 8| Cable, Interconnect, 10K to 40K 1 2054 1] w900

1 | cr-166 (2A-1680) 1| Coil, Fixed, R.F. 35 uh 1 A=2064 1| 1907

2 CL-179 (2A-1166) 1] Coil, Fixed, R,F, 38 uh 19 A=2064 2 1916,917
i ID-247 8| Installation Ass'y., 10K PA Deck

i 1LD=829 1| Lettering, Brace, Load Resistor PX-536 | A=2064 1

1 LD-831 1| Iettering, Plate, Load Resistor PX=542 | A=2064 3

g § 1D=832 1| Lettering, Plate, Load Resistor Mtg. MS=2129 A=2064 1

1 LD=-833 1| Lettering, Bracket, Detent MS-1567

1 LD-982 1| Lettering, Plate, Capacitor Mtg. * PX=625 A-2064 1

THE TECHNICAL MATERIEL CORPORATION MAMARONECK, NEW YORK




HALSYWAdAL WESY "ON "DNI "SSIMd FIATIDO0O " =¥IWN NuOa Ina

NWA I2d €1°TT °*3IYS pasTA’y

TI%11

€171

%9 /81/S

*NWHE I19d QTG S3°9US posTIAdy

¢680T

0TS

79/21/2

‘NWA xad 7 399Yg pRstA’y

65901

p/ElT

"NWd *8d €1 T |P9S posTAsy

71701

AR

e9/eT/11

N aad y1 ‘z1 ‘0T S39°uS pesta®y

LG%76

£9=8C=9

zﬂm 19d pByp 1 3I99Yp

LTg6

Um"')M,_;[z

£9/81/9

Z-G0I-SM "B@ T 03 ¢OI-SM B2 ¢ *3uD

76CC-SW "Be° 9 @o39dld

| NN

c768

¢9/e/s

ﬁ.
<

w:‘ 761¢~SW °"B@ 9 @191°d
I ZTLGS=Wd ‘®® 1 PPV

1 03 g woajy ‘uen) °*3Byp ‘¢=-901~-dd U0

7SS 03 #NSZSOLOHTIS °8uD

O\Hmf\lmm

ONE87ZOHIN “B2 9T PPV

L1T-SV "398 0/0 *°12d B 9 03 gg Woaj ‘uend ONHOY7OHLN *Sud

L11~SV °3°d 0/N PP® ‘L% 03 9% WOy “uen) NIWBOEMT °35UdD

L1T-SV *3°d 0/n PPV ‘SSGT*1-¢=201-AM U0

L56°Td9CSOTHS ©3 £6°1dd9CE0TIKS “8uD

GZ1°¢dayc0INS ©3 Z1°Tdd%7C0TIWS “Bud

629" 1d9%7Z0TWS ©3 ¢9°Tdd%7Z0IWS '8uD

¢ 03  woag *uend °8YyD ® 006 LdI8YEOWS O3 04 Tdd0%7O0WS *5UD

GZ1°1d98%7S0WS ©3 CI'INGOY7OWS °3ud

GC9°1dd8Y720KNS °"€° 1 PPV

G6£8

£9/9¢/¢

2g0T-a-LZT-WS ©3 0INd-T£0T-A~LTI-WS "8YD

AZNG0TSCHHOS ©3 ¥ZNHOTSTHHOS “B® % *34p

o —

h, ‘84399 W%90C~V.. PPV,
4

I~

LG08

6

a

£9/61/1

NOILdIYOS3a

# NW3

L33HS

‘A3N

3lva

‘ON 1SIT

- MHOA M3N MOINOHYWYN
05e=XV ‘dH0D T3INILYA TYOINHOIL IHL

133HS NOISIAIY

Z IHMHS




-8NICZ80SADS “®B2 ¥ *d1°Q

CINGZ201dgDS °“EB® 6 PPV

0INEZ£0TdEDS °B® % PPV

9LNdCZ0LddDsS "eo ¥ ‘ored

nddDS dd08, OF .,8408 8408, 118 30D

0g O3 Lz woaj °*uen) gNgzg80d4d0S °‘8yn

CINgCc290ddDS °“B° @1 PPV

O0INGC£80d€4DS ‘B2 T1 PPV

8NECZ90d4dDS °B° C1 °°1°Q

¢l 03 %¢ woay “ueng 9NgZ£90d€gDS °SuD

8INHO%7044DS °B® ¢ PPV

4d€908.,03,S90S. 118 °3yD

8 03 ¥ WOI3J *uen) YINGOCSZHLN °SYD

8T OF Ol WOJIJ "UeN) CLN{CZOLMLN ' 3uUD

g% 01 T¢ woda3y °uen) QINGCZLBOHIN °BYD

N

62 01 I%# woaj *uend) gNaZL9OHIN °S8un

¢c 0} (0¢ WOoI3 °uen) IONJgOvYOHIN *3yD

0C-14S-6<T1~ILN “®B® % PPV

9% 03 8T WOJJ *uen) NJYW80HMT °SYD

LT 03 T# woaj *uend NYWOOAMT *Sud

9 01 # wox3y *uen() MNIWYOHMT °*Sund

S7=481~0d 03 S¢-981-0d ‘B2 ¢ °38uyp

6700 OF [[6D WOJIY ‘0590 "SU) '¢9° L-8-¢0¢=SW U0

LS08

£9/61/1

"OT 07 0¢ WoXg "ueny '9U) CINAZSOLHLN U0

N O Nl | ©

\

"8 OF § Wodg ‘ueny 'SU) ‘9-c¢0L-6¢L1-LN U0

0%789

£9/22/9

*Gco-Xd 03 LcG-Xd

*BUD °I 03 ¢ wodj ‘uenp °8yD Zg6-0L 03 0¢8~-d1 ‘B

71

*67IYe=9S1-HL

‘g2 ¢ PPV °Z 03 1 woajy ‘uen) °ByYD ‘¢g6Tg-941-AI U0

0T

{722

03 0g8=0T woay *jay °‘BYD ‘gz9-Xd 03 Lgg-Xd °BYD

‘GL°T-9=20C-SW °*Ee2 1 9331=ad

*6%6D 03 116D woaj

ﬂ *wdg *8YD °*00£-0001-901-0D ©3 DGI-0001-10T=0D °ByD

L109

19/¢s/21

d

¥ 03 L woag ‘uend °*ByYD ‘$INHOZSTHIN U0

9=0ZH%=6CT~LN

f\l

‘e 1 PPV ‘%1 O3 ¢l woag °*uenp oWﬁU -ZMZMNWBH uQ

c19¢

L

v 19/02/6

ddv |

X 4

- &
O

NOI1dINOS3a

#NNW3

39vd

‘A3Y

A1vad

ON 103royd

T 9orgor~Ind 1300W

09C=XV=TdN

4409 Tauaive wommoal 3wt LIIHS NOISIATY




